
Single Supplement: 50% on category A cabins | 30% on category B cabins

Available at extra charge onboard:

Diving Packages Available for Pre-Booking

SPECIAL OFFERS ON SEA SHELL & SEA PEARL
*

*

*

*

*

*

357 euros (NET) +60 euro for logbook and Cert. 

2
0

1
6

7 Nov 15 to 1 

Jan 16

7 May to  

27 May

18 June to  

4 Nov
€ 1,374

€ 512

*All extras onboard are excluding 15%  Seychelles Government Tax/VAT except for conservation fee*

€146 (Adult - 6 nights)

PADI Open Water Certification Course

Hotel and airport transfer Not included - available on request

238 euros (NET) +30 euro for Cert. Envelope

A price list is available on requestBeverages

***Payment for extras can be settled onboard in cash (GBP, EURO, USD) or Visa/Mastercard***

EXTRAS & SPECIAL OFFERS - SEA SHELL/SEA PEARL

Period

Cruise 

Length 

No. of 

Nights

Children under 

12 years       

(age 0-2 are 

free)

€ 1,374

120 euros (NET) not including rental equipment 

NON-TRANSFERABLE/NON-REFUNDABLE

€182 (Adult - 7 nights)

6 

6 

Triple cabin with 

double bed + 

single bunk

Triple cabin 

with 3 single 

bunks per pax

Silhouette Cruises
P.O. Box 336, Maritime House, Victoria, Mahé Seychelles

Office Tel:  (248) 4324026 Fax: (248) 4324365 Mobile (248) 2514051

E-mail : cruises@seychelles.net Internet: www.seychelles-cruises.com

Rates are quoted in Euro per person per cruise / All cruise rates include Seychelles Government Tax/VAT

€ 829

Net Rates for 2015 & 2016

S.V. Sea Shell and S.V. Sea Pearl

Twin cabin with 

2 single bunks 

per pax

Year

Double cabin 

with double 

bed per pax 

Itinerary

CATEGORY BCATEGORY A  

€ 1,187

€ 978

€ 1,152

€ 1,152

7 

€ 1133

€ 829

€ 821 € 590

€ 1,470

€ 1,187

€ 1,374

€ 1,593 € 1,470

€ 998

€ 1,374

€ 1045

€ 1,263

7 

7 

7 

€ 998

Euro 60 per dive

€ 721

€ 898 € 843 € 708€ 978

Introductory dive (1 to 1 with instructor)

Full diving equipment rental

€48 (Children under 12)

6 

28 May to  17 

June

Conservation Fee:

€ 721

Each Day's First Dive: €35 / Subsequent Dives:  €15 

e.g. for 2 dives in a day the charge would be 50 

euro

Guided Dives for certified divers (incl tanks and weights)

€ 1,427

20 June to  

6 Nov
6 € 1,334

€ 945

€ 1,547

2 May to  

29 May
6 

23 Jan to  

6 May

PADI Advanced Open Water Course

Accommodation: 8 total cabins and a maximum of 20 persons

€ 1,263

€ 1,226

Nov to Apr

€ 1,593

Euro 10 per piece or Euro 30  for full set (per day)

May to Oct

Dive Package         

(8 guided dives with instructor)
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Nov to Apr

May to Oct30 May to  19 

June
6 

2 Jan to  

22 Jan

24 Jan to  

1 May

€ 1,334

€ 805

€ 700

€ 497

€ 700

€ 1,334 € 1119

€ 1,152

€ 872

€ 1,226

*Special offers may not be combined*

** The Conservation Fee is payable in cash on arrival. All 

other extras such as beverages & diving are payable 

onboard to the captain, with cash or Visa/Mastercard**

The rate includes: overnight accommodation for entire cruise, full board meals, our friendly crew of 8, and equipment for 

snorkelling, kayaking, stand-up paddle boarding and bottom-line fishing. 

The rate does not include: Beverages, Diving/Diving Equipment , the Conservation Fee & Transfers

Conservation Fee includes: landing and entrance fees for island visits and nature reserves (including guided tour of Vallee de 

Mai) as well as various national marine parks, as per the cruise itinerary. (Bicycle Rental and Fee for entrance to Union Estate 

are not included as this is optional for clients during their island visit to La Digue.)

€ 969

€ 819 € 688

€ 1,152 € 970

Honeymooners – 50 % discount for the bride on the cruise rate (valid from date of wedding until 6 months)

Early Birds – Any reservation made before the 31st January for our 6-night May-October cruise season – 20 % discount 

Early Birds – Any reservation made 90 days before cruise departure for our 7-night Nov - April cruise season – 15 % 

Families - a child sharing a Category A cabin with 2 parents cruises for free

Seychelles Sailors - repeat clients 20% discount on cruise rate

Group of 6 pax or more - 10 % discount on cruise rate 




