## Net Rates for 2015 & 2016 S.V. Sea Shell and S.V. Sea Pearl

Rates are quoted in Euro per person per cruise / All cruise rates include Seychelles Government Tax/VAT

			CATEGORY A		CATEGORY B			
Year	Period	ltinerary	Cruise Length No. of Nights	Double cabin with double bed per pax	Triple cabin with double bed + single bunk	Twin cabin with 2 single bunks per pax	Triple cabin with 3 single bunks per pax	Children under 12 years (age 0-2 are free)
2015	24 Jan to 1 May	Nov to Apr	7	€ 1,547	€ 1,427	€ 1,334	€ 1119	€ 805
	2 May to 29 May	May to Oct	6	€ 1,334	€ 1,226	€ 1,152	€ 969	€ 700
	30 May to 19 June		6	€ 945	€ 872	€ 819	€ 688	€ 497
	20 June to 6 Nov		6	€ 1,334	€ 1,226	€ 1,152	€ 970	€ 700
2016	7 Nov 15 to 1 Jan 16	Nov to Apr	7	€ 1,593	€ 1,470	€ 1,374	€ 1,152	€ 829
	2 Jan to 22 Jan		7	€ 1133	€ 1045	€ 978	€ 821	€ 590
	23 Jan to 6 May		7	€ 1,593	€ 1,470	€ 1,374	€ 1,152	€ 829
	7 May to 27 May	May to Oct	6	€ 1,374	€ 1,263	€ 1,187	€ 998	€ 721
	28 May to 17 June		6	€ 978	€ 898	€ 843	€ 708	€ 512
	18 June to 4 Nov		6	€ 1,374	€ 1,263	€ 1,187	€ 998	€ 721

Single Supplement: 50% on category A cabins | 30% on category B cabins

Accommodation: 8 total cabins and a maximum of 20 persons

<u>The rate includes</u>: overnight accommodation for entire cruise, full board meals, our friendly crew of 8, and equipment for snorkelling, kayaking, stand-up paddle boarding and bottom-line fishing.

The rate does not include: Beverages, Diving/Diving Equipment , the Conservation Fee & Transfers

<u>Conservation Fee includes</u>: landing and entrance fees for island visits and nature reserves (including guided tour of Vallee de Mai) as well as various national marine parks, as per the cruise itinerary. (Bicycle Rental and Fee for entrance to Union Estate are not included as this is optional for clients during their island visit to La Digue.)

	€182 (Adult - 7 nights)	** The Conservation Fee is payable in cash on arrival. All other extras such as beverages & diving are payable onboard to the captain, with cash or Visa/Mastercard**	
Conservation Fee:	$f_1 \wedge f_2 \wedge f_1 \wedge f_2 $		
	€48 (Children under 12)		

## EXTRAS & SPECIAL OFFERS - SEA SHELL/SEA PEARL

Available at extra charge onboard:					
	Each Day's First Dive: €35 / Subsequent Dives: €15				
Guided Dives for certified divers (incl tanks and weights)	e.g. for 2 dives in a day the charge would be 50				
	euro				
Full diving equipment rental	Euro 10 per piece or Euro 30 for full set (per day)				
Introductory dive (1 to 1 with instructor)	Euro 60 per dive				
Beverages	A price list is available on request				
Hotel and airport transfer	Not included - available on request				
***Payment for extras can be settled onboard in cash (GBP, EURO, USD) or Visa/Mastercard***					
Diving Packages Available for Pre-Booking					
Dive Package	120 euros (NET) not including rental equipment				
(8 guided dives with instructor)	NON-TRANSFERABLE/NON-REFUNDABLE				
PADI Open Water Certification Course	357 euros (NET) +60 euro for logbook and Cert.				
PADI Advanced Open Water Course	238 euros (NET) +30 euro for Cert. Envelope				
*All extras onboard are excluding 15% Seychelles Government Tax/VAT except for conservation fee*					

## SPECIAL OFFERS ON SEA SHELL & SEA PEARL

\* Honeymooners – 50 % discount for the bride on the cruise rate (valid from date of wedding until 6 months)

\* Early Birds – Any reservation made before the 31st January for our 6-night May-October cruise season – 20 % discount

\* Early Birds – Any reservation made 90 days before cruise departure for our 7-night Nov - April cruise season – 15 %

\* Families - a child sharing a Category A cabin with 2 parents cruises for free

\* Seychelles Sailors - repeat clients 20% discount on cruise rate

\* Group of 6 pax or more - 10 % discount on cruise rate

\*Special offers may not be combined\*